
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Thomas CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 2080m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 0:19:17 (9'16"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:12:27
2. Simon BASTIN 0:14:25
3. Witse BOECKX 0:17:20

1. 81 00:01:57 111m 17'34"/km
2. 84 00:01:44 00:03:41 272m 6'22"/km
3. 87 00:03:58 00:07:39 265m 14'58"/km
4. 90 00:02:57 00:10:36 203m 14'32"/km
5. 95 00:03:09 00:13:45 291m 10'49"/km
6. 100 00:02:36 00:16:21 254m 10'14"/km
7. 94 00:01:22 00:17:43 208m 6'34"/km
8. 127 00:01:00 00:18:43 161m 6'13"/km
9. 999 00:00:34 00:19:17 157m 3'37"/km
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